
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Hampshire FA County Cups

Sunday Trophy

Round: 1st Round
1. 03/10/21 10:00 Barton Stacey First -v- New Park Rangers First

2. 03/10/21 10:00 Follyhill Sovereign -v- Wherwell Royals First

3. 03/10/21 10:00 Rushmoor Community Blues D2 -v- Alton Sunday

4. 03/10/21 10:00 Waltham Wanderers First -v- Hartley Wintney Sunday

5. 03/10/21 10:00 Forza Lordshill Forza -v- White Horse (Portsmouth) First

6. 03/10/21 10:00 AFC Bedhampton Village Men -v- Cobden First

7. 03/10/21 10:00 C J Glass First -v- JPMorgan Sunday 11aside

8. 03/10/21 10:00 Wicor Mill Royals -v- Team F.C. First

9. 03/10/21 10:00 Whalesmead Thistle First -v- Crofton Saints First

10. 03/10/21 10:00 DC United First -v- Hill Head Mens

11. 03/10/21 10:00 Bournemouth Sports Sunday First -v- FC Hajduk First

12. 03/10/21 10:00 Chamberlayne Athletic Sunday Reserves -v- Madeinheath United First

13. 03/10/21 10:00 Unity 101 First -v- The Meon First

14. 03/10/21 10:00 AFC Taurus Bulls -v- AFC Waterside First

15. 03/10/21 10:00 N M O First -v- Rushmere First

16. 03/10/21 10:00 Cosham Trades First -v- Lee Rangers First

17. 03/10/21 10:00 Old Boys Athletic First -v- Bournemouth Athletic First
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Cup Entry List
Team Entry Round * Bye in Entry Round

AFC Basing First 1 Yes

AFC Bedhampton Village Men 1 No

AFC Stourvale First 1 Yes

AFC Taurus Bulls 1 No

AFC Tickleford First 1 Yes

AFC Tukkers First 1 Yes

AFC Waterside First 1 No

Aldershot Park Elite First 1 Yes

Alton Sunday 1 No

Anton United First 1 Yes

Bakers (Winchester) First 1 Yes

Barton Stacey First 1 No

Blackbrook United First 1 Yes

Boscombe Celtic (Sunday) First 1 Yes

Bournemouth Athletic First 1 No

Bournemouth Sports Sunday First 1 No

Bramley United Sunday 1 Yes

Broughton Sunday Firsts 1 Yes

C J Glass First 1 No

Cameron first 1 Yes

Chamberlayne Athletic Sunday Reserves 1 No

Cobden First 1 No

Cosham Trades First 1 No

Cottage FC First 1 Yes

Crofton Saints First 1 No

DC United First 1 No

Dingle Rovers First 1 Yes

East Christchurch Athletic First 1 Yes

Embley Park FC 1 Yes

Fareham United First 1 Yes

FC Hajduk First 1 No

Fleur De Lys First 1 Yes

Follyhill Sovereign 1 No

Forest Home First 1 Yes

Forza Lordshill Forza 1 No

Freehouse Reserves 1 Yes

Friends Fighting Cancer Reserves 1 No

Hampshire Irons First (Sun) 1 Yes

Hartley Wintney Sunday 1 No

Hill Head Mens 1 No

JPMorgan Sunday 11aside 1 No

Kempshott First 1 Yes

Kings Park Rangers First 1 Yes

Kings Somborne First 1 Yes

Kirkfield United First 1 Yes

Lee Rangers First 1 No

Madeinheath United First 1 No

Morley Road Academicals First 1 Yes

Mottisfont First 1 Yes

Mucky Duck First 1 Yes

N M O First 1 No

New Park Rangers First 1 No

Newton Heath 1977 First 1 Yes

Old Boys Athletic First 1 No

Paxton United First team 1 Yes

Pharmasol Appleshaw Sports First 1 Yes

Portswood United First 1 No

R S Nomansland Firsts 1 Yes

Regency Sports First 1 Yes

Republic Of Chineham First 1 Yes

Royale Marine 1st 1 Yes
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Rushmere First 1 No

Rushmoor Community Blues D2 1 No

Samba Mens 1 Yes

Scott V First 1 Yes

Shelford Rovers First 1 Yes

Southsea United SUFC 1 Yes

Team F.C. First 1 No

TGC TGC FC 1 Yes

The Meon First 1 No

Unity 101 First 1 No

Village Home First 1 Yes

Waltham Wanderers First 1 No

Whalesmead Thistle First 1 No

Wherwell Royals First 1 No

Whistle Stop First 1 Yes

White Horse (Portsmouth) First 1 No

Wicor Mill Royals 1 No

Winsor United Winsor United Red 1 Yes

Wolversdene FC 1 Yes

Worthys 1st 1 Yes

Wyvern First 1 Yes

Round Key * :  1=1st Round,  2=2nd Round,  3=3rd Round,  4=4th Round,  5=Quarter-Final,  6=Semi-Final,  7=Final
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